

AUCTION SALES.

Auction and Commission. THE BUSINESS hereafter carried on by T. B. LESTER & CHARTERS, who respectfully solicit a continuance of the patronage of their former customers.

Sheriff's Sale.

Will be sold at Public Auction at Chamberlain's Office, on Friday, the 25th day of July, between the hours of 10 o'clock and 12 o'clock in the afternoon, the following real estate...

WANTED.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

MISCELLANEOUS.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

MONEY TO LOAN.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

The Week's Offerings.

Children's Brown Linen Aprons, 10c. Ladies' Fancy Cotton 25c. Children's White Flannels, at cost.

ON ONE CENT COUNTER.

A Paper of Pins for a cent. A Doz. of Dress Buttons for a cent.

McKay, Market Building.

Table with columns: Date, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat. Rows for various items like Flour, Sugar, etc.

LOCAL MATTERS.

For additional Local News see page 2.

THE GAZETTE'S ALMANAC.

Table with columns: Day, Sun, Mon, Tue, Wed, Thu, Fri, Sat. Rows for various months.

LET TO LET.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

SOCIETIES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

FOR SALE.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

LOST.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

BOARDING.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

DO NOT FORGET.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

SECRETARY'S EXPLANATION.

Mr. James Brennan, secretary of the City Labourers' union, in reference to a paragraph in last evening's GAZETTE states that he has not been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE ASSOCIATION LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

THE NATIONAL LEADER.

In the two statements published in the GAZETTE on Monday night, the secretary of the association, Mr. Brennan, is alluded to as having been removed from the office of secretary of the union.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

Harold Gilbert.

Carpets, Curtains, Rugs and Furniture OF EVERY DESCRIPTION.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

REMOVAL NOTICES.

Advertisements under this head (not exceeding five lines) inserted for 10 cents each time or fifty cents a week. Payable in advance.

THE BLUE STORE. In fact coming to the front as the leading Clothing House of the united cities.

MEM'S, YOUTH'S and BOYS CLOTHING. We also carry a fine line of Gents' Furnishings, Trunks, Valises, &c.

THE BLUE STORE. Bostwick's Hall, Cor. Main and Mill Sts., NORTH END.

POISONED WITHOUT A DOUBT. A Vital Point Regarding Mrs. Barnaby's Death Settled - Prof. Healden's Report.

LAME HORSES. Fellow's Leaming's Essence will cure Spavins, Lameness, Curbs, Splints, Strains, Swellings, and Chills.

JOURNAL OF SHIPPING. Port of St. John. ARRIVED. May 8. John D. Smith, 80, Watson, Rockport, N.B.

REMOVAL NOTICE. THE ROYAL INSURANCE CO., J. SIDNEY KAYE, AGENT. HAS REMOVED TO No. 1 JARDINE BUILDING.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NO. 1 JARDINE BUILDING, PRINCE WILLIAM STREET.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICE. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. GEO. KERR BERTON, REAL ESTATE BROKER, HAS REMOVED TO No. 44 Water Street, Op. Ferry.

REMOVAL NOTICES. ST. JOHN BRANCH ARMY and NAVY BREWERY, HAS REMOVED TO Warehouse No. 44 Water Street, Op. Ferry.

REMOVAL NOTICES. HATS, CAPS, FURS, etc., 32 King Street, IS THE ADDRESS.

REMOVAL NOTICES. MORRISON & LAWLOR, have removed their Office to 39 SMYTHE STREET, Corner Union Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. McPHERSON BROS. HAVE REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 181 Union Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. THE ROYAL INSURANCE CO., J. SIDNEY KAYE, AGENT. HAS REMOVED TO No. 1 JARDINE BUILDING.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NO. 1 JARDINE BUILDING, PRINCE WILLIAM STREET.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

Harold Gilbert. Carpets, Curtains, Rugs and Furniture OF EVERY DESCRIPTION.

REMOVAL NOTICES. WAREHOUSES, - - - 54 KING STREET. FOR HOUSEKEEPERS (Seasonable Goods).

REMOVAL NOTICES. MORRISON & LAWLOR, have removed their Office to 39 SMYTHE STREET, Corner Union Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. McPHERSON BROS. HAVE REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 181 Union Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. THE ROYAL INSURANCE CO., J. SIDNEY KAYE, AGENT. HAS REMOVED TO No. 1 JARDINE BUILDING.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NO. 1 JARDINE BUILDING, PRINCE WILLIAM STREET.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.

REMOVAL NOTICES. BIRD & PETERS. HAS REMOVED TO NEW STORE, No. 16 Ward Street.